Suncor Turnaround Transportation Schedule

Origin

FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
Lynx & Big Horn
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV

Hunter Complex
Hunter Complex
UAC
Main Admin
Hunter Complex
Main Admin
Hunter Complex
Main Admin
Hunter Complex
N57
N&7
Hunter Complex
N57
UAC
Main Admin
N57
TRO
Hunter Complex
Main Admin
Hunter Complex
N57
Main Admin

Millennium Training Centre (MTC) is based on demand submitted to TA Infrastructure & Logistics. These

Effective April 07,2021

Departure Time

5:10
5:10
6:10
6:15
6:20
6:20
7:05
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:20
7:20
17:10
17:10
18:10
18:20
19:10
19:20

5:00
6:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:00
8:00
8:30
17:00
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:30
18:30
18:30
19:00
19:00
20:00
20:00
20:30

Destination

Hunter Complex
UAC
Hunter Complex
N57
Main Admin
N57
TRO
Hunter Complex
N57
MTC
Main Admin
N57
Hunter Complex
UAC
Hunter Complex
Main Admin
Hunter Complex
Main Admin

FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV
FMV

services are operational only when requested. Please contact your leader to confrim.




	Posting

